
Kadettien SM-painit kr.room

 Ilmajoki, 12.-13.4.2013

Age Group

Pojat 17 v.
21 Participants Weight class

42kg

TOURNAMENT LIST

1  Sauli Heijari
 Popinniemen Isku

2  Jaakko Peurala
 Popinniemen Isku

3  Misa Syväterä
 Janakkalan Paini-Ilves

4  Leo Westerlund
 Helsingin Paini-Miehet

5  Aleksi Seppälä
 Ilmajoen Kisailijat

6  Kalle Starck
 Kuopion Kisa-Veikot

7  Valtteri Moilanen
 Ilmajoen Kisailijat

8  Sasu Takko
 Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä

9  Rikhard Tikka
 Ilmajoen Kisailijat

10  Vilho Yli-Hannuksela
 Ilmajoen Kisailijat

11  Topi Puhakka
 Voikkaan Viesti

12  Wiljami Kartila

 Tampereen Voimailijat

13  Elmer Mattila
 KOOVEE Tampere

14  Matias Lentämäki
 Ylä-Tikkurilan Kipinä

15  Joni Komppa
 Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet

16  Santeri Korpela
 Ilmajoen Kisailijat

17  Erik Leikkari
 Seinäjoen Paini-Miehet

18  Joonas Mört
 Turun Voimamiehet

19  Waltteri Latvala
 Vaasan Voima-Veikot

20  Jimi Ahola
 Vaasan Toverit

21  Aleksi Simojoki
 Turun Voimamiehet
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Kampf um Platz 3

Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Joonas Mört (-18)

2 Aleksi Seppälä (-5)

3 Joni Komppa (-15)

4 Kalle Starck (-6)

5 Elmer Mattila (-13)

5 Leo Westerlund (-4)

7 Waltteri Latvala (-19) 7 1 0 12 30

8 Jimi Ahola (-20) 6 1 1 20 22

9 Vilho Yli-Hannuksela (-10) 6 1 0 11 18

10 Sauli Heijari (-1) 5 1 1 14 5

11 Santeri Korpela (-16) 5 1 0 9 9

12 Sasu Takko (-8) 5 1 0 3 10

13 Misa Syväterä (-3) 1 0 0 1 5

14 Rikhard Tikka (-9) 0 0 0 5 6

15 Aleksi Simojoki (-21) 0 0 0 5 15

16 Erik Leikkari (-17) 0 0 0 2 9

17 Jaakko Peurala (-2) 0 0 0 1 13

18 Valtteri Moilanen (-7) 0 0 0 0 2

19 Topi Puhakka (-11) 0 0 0 0 6

20 Wiljami Kartila (-12) 0 0 0 0 7

21 Matias Lentämäki (-14) 0 0 0 0 13
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